
Monday

10.00-
11.15

11.30-
12.45

1.25-
2.45

3.00-
4.00

Evening

Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

Performance session

GIG

7.00pm - 9.00pm

Performance session

recording session

Please note: 5.00pm
finish on this day.

rehearsal rooms open for
jam sessions until 9.00pm

rehearsal rooms open for
jam sessions until 9.00pm

rehearsal rooms open for
jam sessions until 9.00pm

rehearsal rooms open for
jam sessions until 9.00pm

rehearsal rooms open for
jam sessions until 9.00pm

group instrument class
with specified tutor

Saturday

1234567890123456789
1234567890123456789
1234567890123456789
1234567890123456789
1234567890123456789
1234567890123456789
1234567890123456789
1234567890123456789
1234567890123456789
1234567890123456789
1234567890123456789
1234567890123456789
1234567890123456789
1234567890123456789
1234567890123456789
1234567890123456789
1234567890123456789
1234567890123456789
1234567890123456789
1234567890123456789
1234567890123456789
1234567890123456789
1234567890123456789
1234567890123456789
1234567890123456789
1234567890123456789
1234567890123456789
1234567890123456789
1234567890123456789
1234567890123456789
1234567890123456789
1234567890123456789
1234567890123456789
1234567890123456789
1234567890123456789
1234567890123456789
1234567890123456789
1234567890123456789
1234567890123456789
1234567890123456789
1234567890123456789
1234567890123456789
1234567890123456789
1234567890123456789
1234567890123456789
1234567890123456789
1234567890123456789
1234567890123456789
1234567890123456789
1234567890123456789
1234567890123456789
1234567890123456789
1234567890123456789
1234567890123456789
1234567890123456789
1234567890123456789
1234567890123456789
1234567890123456789
1234567890123456789
1234567890123456789
1234567890123456789
1234567890123456789
1234567890123456789
1234567890123456789
1234567890123456789
1234567890123456789
1234567890123456789
1234567890123456789
1234567890123456789
1234567890123456789
1234567890123456789
1234567890123456789
1234567890123456789
1234567890123456789

Rehearsal rooms
open for untutored
band practice for
the festival gig at
80 Queen Street.

Performance session Performance session

group instrument class
with specified tutor

Ensemble session 1

Ensemble session 1 Ensemble session 1 Ensemble session 1

Ensemble session 2 Ensemble session 2 Ensemble session 2

Ensemble session 2

Ensemble session 3

Singers will take part
in a singer specific warm up

session with Fionna

Singers will take part
in a singer specific warm up

session with Fionna

Singers will take part
in a singer specific warm up

session with Fionna

All musicians to congregate
in the performance area for a

group performance and
lecturer/group comments.

All musicians to congregate
in the performance area for a

group performance and
lecturer/group comments.

All musicians to congregate
in the performance area for a

group performance and
lecturer/group comments.

All musicians to congregate
in the performance area for a

group performance and
lecturer/group comments.

Initial band ensembles
created at this time.

Lecturers give out new
ensembles formations.

1234567890123456
1234567890123456
1234567890123456
1234567890123456
1234567890123456
1234567890123456
1234567890123456
1234567890123456
1234567890123456
1234567890123456
1234567890123456
1234567890123456
1234567890123456
1234567890123456
1234567890123456
1234567890123456
1234567890123456
1234567890123456
1234567890123456
1234567890123456
1234567890123456
1234567890123456
1234567890123456
1234567890123456
1234567890123456
1234567890123456
1234567890123456
1234567890123456
1234567890123456
1234567890123456
1234567890123456
1234567890123456
1234567890123456
1234567890123456
1234567890123456
1234567890123456
1234567890123456
1234567890123456
1234567890123456
1234567890123456
1234567890123456
1234567890123456
1234567890123456
1234567890123456
1234567890123456
1234567890123456
1234567890123456
1234567890123456
1234567890123456
1234567890123456
1234567890123456

When an ensemble
is not recording, it
will be expected to
rehearse for the
assigned recording
session as notified
at the beginning of
the day.

Arrival, welcome and
registration. Refreshments
will be made available at

the time.

JAZZ COURSE UK - EDINBURGH INTERNATIONAL JAZZ SUMMER SCHOOL 2004 - Intermediate/Advanced level


