

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
10.00- 11.15	Arrival, welcome and registration. Refreshments will be made available at the time.	Ensemble session 1 Singers will take part in a singer specific warm up session with Fionna	Ensemble session 1 Singers will take part in a singer specific warm up session with Fionna	Ensemble session 1 Singers will take part in a singer specific warm up session with Fionna		
11.30- 12.45	Ensemble session 1 Initial band ensembles created at this time.	group instrument class with specified tutor	Ensemble session 2	group instrument class with specified tutor	- When an ensemble -	Rehearsal rooms
1.25- 2.45	Ensemble session 2 Lecturers give out new ensembles formations.	Ensemble session 2	Ensemble session 3	Ensemble session 2	is not recording, it will be expected to rehearse for the assigned recording session as notified at the beginning of the day.	open for untutored band practice for the festival gig at 80 Queen Street.
3.00- 4.00	Performance session All musicians to congregate in the performance area for a group performance and lecturer/group comments.	Performance session All musicians to congregate in the performance area for a group performance and lecturer/group comments.	Performance session All musicians to congregate in the performance area for a group performance and lecturer/group comments.	Performance session All musicians to congregate in the performance area for a group performance and lecturer/group comments.		
Evening	rehearsal rooms open for jam sessions until 9.00pm	rehearsal rooms open for jam sessions until 9.00pm	rehearsal rooms open for jam sessions until 9.00pm	rehearsal rooms open for jam sessions until 9.00pm	rehearsal rooms open for jam sessions until 9.00pm	GIG 7.00pm - 9.00pm